
CELEBRATION OF ACCEPTANCE

SCHEDULE

11:30 AM 

12:10 PM

12:35 PM

1:10 PM 

1:15 PM 

2:05 PM 

2:10 PM

2:40 PM 

Registration Opens

Opening Remarks
White Gym 

Breakout Session 1

Raffles Prizes Announced
White Gym 

Panel Discussion and Film
Theater

Raffle Prizes Announced
Theater

Breakout Session 2

Narcan Demonstration
White Gym 

MAY 3, 2024 JAMES LEE COMMUNITY
CENTER

12:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

2:45 PM Last call for Food Trucks

2:50 PM Closing Remarks
White Gym 

*Vendors and Art Display will be open throughout the entirety of the event. 

BREAKOUT SESSIONS
INCLUDE:
Backyard Games

Arts & Crafts

Hiding in Plain Sight Film

Henna Body Art

Alpacas

Zumba (afternoon only)


