

## **CELEBRATION OF ACCEPTANCE**

## **SCHEDULE**

MAY 3, 2024

12:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

JAMES LEE COMMUNITY CENTER

\*Vendors and Art Display will be open throughout the entirety of the event.

11:30 AM	Registration Opens
12:10 PM	Opening Remarks White Gym
12:35 PM	Breakout Session 1
1:10 PM	Raffles Prizes Announced White Gym
1:15 PM	Panel Discussion and Film Theater
2:05 PM	Raffle Prizes Announced Theater
2:10 PM	Breakout Session 2
2:40 PM	Narcan Demonstration White Gym
2:45 PM	Last call for Food Trucks
2:50 PM	Closing Remarks White Gym

## BREAKOUT SESSIONS INCLUDE:

Backyard Games
Arts & Crafts
Hiding in Plain Sight Film
Henna Body Art
Alpacas

Zumba (afternoon only)

